
 

 

 

South Carolina District Office Directory 
1835 Assembly Street, Suite 1425 

Columbia, SC 29201 
 

Telephone: 803-765-5377 
Website  www.sba.gov/sc 

Office Email  SouthCarolina_DO@sba.gov 

 
Title Name Phone Email 

District Director R. Gregg White 803-253-3360 richard.white@sba.gov  
Deputy District Director Michael Corp 803-765-5961 michael.corp@sba.gov 
Senior Area Manager 
AWS Charleston 

William Furman 803-253-3753 william.furman@sba.gov  

Outreach & Marketing Specialist 
AWS Duncan 

Earl Gregorich 803-253-3121 earl.gregorich@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Frank Anderson 803-253-3018 frank.anderson@sba.gov 
Economic Development Specialist 
& PIO 

Susan Chavis 803-765-5373 susan.chavis@sba.gov 
 

Business Opportunity Specialist Angela Brewer 803-765-5907 angela.brewer@sba.gov  
Business Opportunity Specialist Carl Faison 803-253-3116 carl.faison@sba.gov  
Business Opportunity Specialist 
& PIO 

Stephanie Workman 803-765-5225 stephanie.workman@sba.gov  

District Counsel Dina Boorda 704-344-6596 dina.boorda@sba.gov  
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